
Winter/Spring 2024 

These dates and times are subject to change! 

Please note baseball can change any minute due to weather!! 

Date:    Sport   Report Time People Needed 

Feb 

Tues Feb 20   MB   4:00   All 

Sat Feb 24   WB   12:00PM  36 

 

Mar 

Sat Mar 2*****  WB   11:00AM  20 

Sat Mar 2****  MB   3:00   All 

Sun Mar 3   Gym   12:00PM  16 

Wed Mar 6   MB   6:00   All 

Fri Mar 8   Rifle   7:00 AM  4 

Sat Mar 9   Rifle   7:00AM  6 

Sat Mar 9   BB   10:00 AM  8 

Sun Mar 10   Gym   12:00PM  8 

Fri Mar 15   BB   3:30   8 

Sat Mar 16   BB   1:00   8 

Sun Mar 17  BB   10:00AM  8 

Tues Mar 20  BB   3:00   10 

Thurs Mar 28  MB****  5:00   14 

Fri Mar 29   BB   3:30   8 



Sat Mar 30    BB   1:00   8 

Sun Mar 31 (Easter) BB   10:00AM  8 

 

APR 

Fri Apr 12   BB   3:30   8 

Sat Apr 13   BB   1:00   8 

Sun Apr 14   BB   10:00 AM  8 

Fri Apr 26   BB   3:30   8 

Sat Apr 27   Spring Game FB   TBD   All 

Sat Apr 27   BB   1:00   16 

Sun Apr 28   BB   8:00AM  8 

 

MAY 

Wed May 8  BB   4:00   8 

Fri May 10   Graduation TBD   TBD 

Fri May 10   BB   3:30   16 

Sat May 11  Graduation TBD   TBD 

Sat May 11  BB   1:00   16 

Sun May 12 (Mother’s Day)  BB  10:00AM  16 

Tues May 14  BB   TBD   TBD   

 

    


